Factory
Automation
Intelligent
Control
Vehicle
Computing
Robotic
Control

Speci�cations
System
Order Information
Model CPU PoE + GigE USB 3.0 COMLAN SSD SIM Isolated
Processor Intel Atom® x7-E3950 Processor (Apollo Lake-I) Name DIO
BIOS AMI
SPC-4600 2 - 4 4 1 1 16
SIO IT8786E
Intel Atom®
Memory 1 DDR3L 1866MHz SO-DIMM, up to 8GB x7-E3950
OS Windows 10, Linux SPC-4500 - 2 4 4 1 1 -
I/O Interface
Serial 4 COM RS-232/422/485 Accessories
USB 4 USB 3.0 (External) DDR3L8G Certi�ed DDR3L-1866/1600 8G RAM
DIO 16 Isolated DIO : 8 DI, 8 DO (SPC-4600 only)
DDR3L4G Certi�ed DDR3L-1866/1600 4G RAM
LED Power, HDD, Wireless, PoE
SIM 1 SIM Card Socket (External) PWA-160W-WT 160W, 24V, 85V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin
Terminal Block, Wide Temperature -30°C to +70°C
Expansion
PWA-160W-WT-12V 160W, 12V, 85V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin
Terminal Block, Wide Temperature -30°C to +70°C2 Mini PCIe Socket :
Mini PCIe
PWA-120W 120W, 24V, 90V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin
Terminal Block
Graphics
Graphics Processor Intel® HD Graphics 505 PWA-120W-12V 120W, 12V, 90V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin
Terminal Block
Interface
DIN-RAIL DIN Rail Kit
Storage TMK2-20P-100 Terminal Block 20-pin to Terminal Block 20-pin Cable, 100cm